To.start.with

Corn Talo & Tomato
Mushroom & Foam Praline
Veggie Tartar

Grilled Asparagaus & Idiazabal
Grilled Mussels& Txakoli

Farmhouse egg yolk on wheat stew

Side.Dishes

Fried green peppers

Grilled Baby Potatoes

Mashed Potatoes

Desserts

Goxua & Caramel Ice-cream

Torrija & Meringue lce-cream

9€

7€

8€

7€

12€

9€

6€
6€

6€

7€

7€

Fish

Hake in tempura & Green sauce
Fried Fish of the day Bilbao Style

Grilled Parpatana

Meat

Grilled Beef Fillet &

Idiazabal cheese pesto

'A la Royale' Style Oxtail &

Mushroom emulsion

Roasted Lamb Rack

enekobasque

17€

15€

24€

25€

21€

32€




